DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter

Outer cubic foot

Dalebrook

DMT123
White Melamine Tray 200x290mm
China
EACH
White
Melamine
200

290

20

0.2

300

210

60

1.75

440

315

375

20.65
0.051975

1.835497



Microwavable
Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable



